

ACI Worldwide Teams with Habitat for Humanity Locations Across US

Company actively supports and encourages employee volunteer work

NAPLES, FLA—May 21, 2013—ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading international provider of payment systems, announced today it teamed with Habitat for Humanity to conduct employee volunteer events at nine of its U.S. locations this month. Nearly 250 employees, ranging from the associate level up to ACI's Chief Executive Officer Philip Heasley, volunteered their time to help build homes for qualified low-income families in need.

"I would like to thank the generosity and commitment of our employees to help the communities we serve. This is just one example that showcases the spirit and drive of our ACI employee base," said Dennis Byrnes, executive vice president, who volunteered alongside fellow Omaha, NE employees on their construction site May 10.

In addition to the employees who completed labor on site with Habitat, the ACI locations conducted employee fundraisers. ACI and employee donations were distributed among the nine participating Habitat offices.

ACI takes giving back to the communities in which it operates very seriously. ACI actively encourages employees to give back to their communities by offering four paid hours a month to volunteer for a charity of their choice. The company sponsors a wide range of volunteer activities globally each year through volunteer hours and donations to a number of charitable organizations.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide powers electronic payments and banking for more than 1,750 financial institutions, retailers and processors around the world. ACI software enables \$13 trillion in payments each day, processing transactions for more than 300 of the leading retailers globally, and 18 of the world's 20 largest banks. Through our integrated suite of software products and hosted services, we deliver a broad range of solutions for payments processing, card and merchant management, online banking, mobile, branch and voice banking, fraud detection and trade finance. To learn more about ACI and the reasons why our solutions are trusted globally, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter @ACI_Worldwide.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2013.

ACI, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Contact details

Media Contact: Courtney Cydylo P: 781-370-3697 E-mail: <u>Courtney.Cydylo@aciworldwide.com</u>